Blutspenden in 59955 bis zum 16.10.2025

Mi
Di
Di
M
Di
Di
Di
Do

14.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Winterberg 59955 - Siedlinghausen

Schitzenhalle
Hochsauerlandstr. 34

Winterberg 59955
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium
Ursulinenstral3e 24

Winterberg 59955 - Ziischen
Schitzenhalle
An der Knile

Winterberg 59955 - Siedlinghausen

Schitzenhalle
Hochsauerlandstr. 34

Winterberg 59955
Geschwister-Scholl-Gymnasium
Ursulinenstral3e 24

Winterberg 59955 - Gronebach
Dorfhalle
Niedersfelder Str. 15

Winterberg 59955 - Niedersfeld
Grundschule
In der Ecke 5

Winterberg 59955 - Ziischen
Schitzenhalle
An der Knule



